
Claudia x

Hey,

I hope you’re doing well! I’ve missed being behind the chair and

catching up with you during your appointments. I wanted to

personally thank you for your continued loyalty to the salon and

support during my time away—it means the world to me.

I'm excited to share that I'll be returning to the salon soon and can’t

wait to get back to doing what I love! However, as I balance my

return, I’ll be offering a limited number of appointments. 

My available days will be;

 Fridays (9 am-5 pm)

Saturday mornings (9 am-2 pm)

Please note, I will be implementing my annual price increase when I

return. Due to the limited availability of appointments, I won’t be

able to offer any discounts moving forward, and a deposit of up to

50% will be required to secure your booking.

I completely understand if this change doesn’t suit everyone, and if

you'd prefer to stay with another talented stylist at Amore Hair with

a more suitable price range, I’ll fully support that decision.

In the meantime, if you need any assistance or help with booking,

feel free to reach out to Jade at 07732744743.

I can’t wait to catch up with you all soon!



C U T T I N G  &  S T Y L I N G

C O L O U R I N G  I N C  C U T

A D D  O N  T R E A T M E N T

PRICE LIST

@ C L A U D I A . D Y M O N D

CUT & BLOWDRY
BLOWDRY  
DRY STYLING   
HAIR UP 
HAIR UP BRIDAL TRAIL 

ROOT REGROWTH  
FULL HEAD TINT 
BLEACH REGROWTH  
T-SECTION OF FOILS  
HALF HEAD OF FOILS 
FULL HEAD OF FOILS  

DOES NOT INCLUDE CUT, BLOWDRY OR STYLING. 

TONER
COLOUR BETWEEN
SHADOW ROOT
OMNIPLEX
OLAPLEX UPGRADE
EXTRA PRODUCT 

£50
£35
£25
£45
£55

£80
£92
£88
£95

£110
£125

£15.00
£20.00
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£15.00

DOES NOT INCLUDE TONER OR PLEX TREATMENT.



B E S P O K E  C O L O U R I N G

M A I N T E N A N C E  A P P O I N T M E N T S

H A I R  E X T E N S I O N S

PRICE LIST

@ C L A U D I A . D Y M O N D

BALAYAGE
REVERSE BALAYAGE
BLONDING
COLOUR CORRECTION

MINI MAINTENANCE
BALAYAGE REFRESH
FACE FRAME REFRESH
HALO REFRESH

HAIR EXTENSION FITTING (1 HOUR)
HAIR EXTENSION FITTING (30 MINUTES)
HAIR EXTENSION REMOVAL
EXTENSION REFIT (1-8 BONDS) 

PRICE ON CONSULTATION

DOES NOT INCLUDE CUT, BLOWDRY OR STYLING. 

£210
£210
£210
£225

£70
£155
£105
£130

£65
£50
£45
£25

S C A L P  B L E A C H

STANDARD ROOT BLEACH
LONG ROOT BLEACH

£150
£195



T R A N F O R M A T I O N  S E R V I C E S

PRICE LIST

@ C L A U D I A . D Y M O N D

BESPOKE COLOURNG*
EXTENSION REMOVAL
EXTENSION REFIT

F U L L  D A Y  -  6  H O U R S  &  O V E R

H A L F  D A Y  -  U P  T O  5  H O U R S

INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:

(Up to 3 hours of f itt ing)

MAINTENANCE APPOINTMENT*
EXTENSION REMOVAL
EXTENSION REFIT

INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:

(Up to 3 hours of f itt ing)

*Bespoke colouring includes; Any balayage technique, blonding, colour correction.

Also Includes;
all toners, omniplex treatment, cut & blowdry & styling.
Up to 3 hours of extension removal and fitting 

£ 3 8 5
Usually £440

£ 3 0 5
Usually £360

*Bespoke colouring includes; Any balayage technique, blonding, colour correction.

Also Includes;
all toners, omniplex treatment, cut & blowdry & styling.
Up to 3 hours of extension removal and fitting 

DISCLAIMER:
All service prices are determined by the time required for each appointment and
the amount of product used. A half-day transformation covers up to 5 hours. Any
appointment exceeding 5 hours will automatically be categorised as a full-day
service, at the discretion of the stylist. These rates include a 15% discount, with
the full price listed underneath for transparency.


