Hey,

I hope you're doing well! I've missed being behind the chair and catching up with you during your appointments. I wanted to personally thank you for your continued loyalty to the salon and support during my time away—it means the world to me.

I'm excited to share that I'll be returning to the salon soon and can't wait to get back to doing what I love! However, as I balance my return, I'll be offering a limited number of appointments.

> My available days will be; Fridays (9 am-5 pm) Saturday mornings (9 am-2 pm)

Please note, I will be implementing my annual price increase when I return. Due to the limited availability of appointments, I won't be able to offer any discounts moving forward, and a deposit of up to 50% will be required to secure your booking.

I completely understand if this change doesn't suit everyone, and if you'd prefer to stay with another talented stylist at Amore Hair with a more suitable price range, I'll fully support that decision.

In the meantime, if you need any assistance or help with booking, feel free to reach out to Jade at 07732744743.

I can't wait to catch up with you all soon!

(Jandia X

PRICE LIST

CUTTING & STYLING

CUT & BLOWDRY	£50
BLOWDRY	£35
DRY STYLING	£25
HAIR UP	£45
HAIR UP BRIDAL TRAIL	£55

COLOURING INC CUT

DOES NOT INCLUDE TONER OR PLEX TREATMENT.		
ROOT REGROWTH	£80	
FULL HEAD TINT	£92	
BLEACH REGROWTH	£88	
T-SECTION OF FOILS	£95	
HALF HEAD OF FOILS	£110	
FULL HEAD OF FOILS	£125	

ADD ON TREATMENT

+:+

DOES NOT INCLUDE CUT, BLOWDRY OR STYLING.

TONER	£15.00
COLOUR BETWEEN	£20.00
SHADOW ROOT	£15.00
OMNIPLEX	£15.00
OLAPLEX UPGRADE	£20.00
EXTRA PRODUCT	£15.00

@CLAUDIA.DYMOND

PRICE LIST

BESPOKE COLOURING

BALAYAGE	£210
REVERSE BALAYAGE	£210
BLONDING	£210
COLOUR CORRECTION	£225
SCALP BLEACH	
STANDARD ROOT BLEACH	£150
LONG ROOT BLEACH	£195

MAINTENANCE APPOINTMENTS

MINI MAINTENANCE	£70
BALAYAGE REFRESH	£155
FACE FRAME REFRESH	£105
HALO REFRESH	£130

HAIR EXTENSIONS

DOES NOT INCLUDE CUT, BLOWDRY OR STYLING.

PRICE ON CONSULTATION

+:+

HAIR EXTENSION FITTING (1 HOUR)	£65
HAIR EXTENSION FITTING (30 MINUTES)	£50
HAIR EXTENSION REMOVAL	£45
EXTENSION REFIT (1-8 BONDS)	£25

@CLAUDIA.DYMOND

PRICE LIST

TRANFORMATION SERVICES

FULL DAY - 6 HOURS & OVER

£385 Usually £440

INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:

BESPOKE COLOURNG*

EXTENSION REMOVAL

EXTENSION REFIT (Up to 3 hours of fitting)

*Bespoke colouring includes; Any balayage technique, blonding, colour correction.

Also Includes;

all toners, omniplex treatment, cut & blowdry & styling. Up to 3 hours of extension removal and fitting

HALF DAY - UP TO 5 HOURS

£305 Usually £360

INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING: MAINTENANCE APPOINTMENT* EXTENSION REMOVAL EXTENSION REFIT (Up to 3 hours of fitting)

*Bespoke colouring includes; Any balayage technique, blonding, colour correction.

Also Includes;

all toners, omniplex treatment, cut & blowdry & styling. Up to 3 hours of extension removal and fitting

DISCLAIMER:

All service prices are determined by the time required for each appointment and the amount of product used. A half-day transformation covers up to 5 hours. Any appointment exceeding 5 hours will automatically be categorised as a full-day service, at the discretion of the stylist. These rates include a 15% discount, with the full price listed underneath for transparency.



@CLAUDIA.DYMOND